
Last Name 

Byrnes 

Rongione 

N Pawlowicz 

K Pawlowicz 

Grimmett-Norris 

Surrette 

Gemmell 

Open Water Nationals 


June 13-15,2014 


Castaic Lake Ca 


PVS Athletes 


First name Club 

Madelyn NCAP 

Michelle NCAP 

Ian NCAP 

NCAP 

Joaquin NCAP 

Caroline NCAP 

NCAP 

Count Stipends 

1 

2 

3 
4 

5 

6 

7 3,150 


